Andhra  Pradesh
Arunachal Pradesh
Assam

Bihar
Chhatisgarh

Delhi

Goa

Gujurat

Haryana
Himachal Pradesh
Jammu & kashmir
Jharkhand
Karnataka

Kerala

Madhya Pradesh
Maharashtra
Manipur
Meghalaya
Mizoram
Nagaland

Orissa

Punjab

Rajasthan

Sikkim

Tamil Nadu
Tripura
Uttaranchal

Uttar Pradesh
West Bengal
TOTAL

Population NIT
(in crores) (location)
7.7626 Warangal
0.1142
2.7533 Silchar
8.2075 Patna
2.0796 Raipur
1.4839
0.1379
5.2628 Surat
2.2118 Kurukhetr
0.6269 Hamirpur
1.0603 Srinagar
2.6909 Jamshedp!
5.438 Surathkal
3.2424 Calicut
5.9206 Bhopal
10.0641 Nagpur
0.2514
0.2426
0.0935
0.2193
3.7762 Rourkela
2.5154 Jalandhar
5.9275 Jaipur
0.0571
6.34 Trichy
0.328
0.848
17.1829 Allahbad
8.2803 Durgapur
105.119

Notes, Ass umptions § comments

1.NIT

2.1IT, IM
3. Central
4. IGNOU
5. Central

budgets
budgets
university

New to

A. IISERs
B. ISER
C.50cr
D. Central
E. ITD&
F. 100 cr

in Pune,
Punjab is

Inst of

to Punjab

M Jabalpur

are from  2005-06
are averag ed.
budgets

200607 budget

Kolkata & Punjab.
in the budget

Technolog y in

Agricultura | university

T
avg budge location
15.38

15.38 Guwahati
15.38
15.38

Delhi

15.38
15.38
15.38
15.38
15.38
15.38
15.38
15.38
15.38 Mumbai

15.38
15.38
15.38

15.38 Chennai
Roorkee

15.38 Kanpur
15.38 Kharagpur

over the

but it will be, as it

to each of Mumbai U, Kolkata U, & Madras University.

Kokrajhar, Assam.

M
avg budge location

97.64

97.64

Ahmedaba

Bangalore

Kozhikode

Indore
97.64 Bombay U

Shillong

97.64

97.64
97.64 Lucknow
97.64 Kolkata

are averag ed. Older numbers are used.
is not take n into account as itis spread
agricultura | university is not take n into acco unt as eve ry state ha s an agric ultural univ ersity.

country.

Central U1 Central U2 Other1 Other2
avg budge location avgbgt location avgbgt inst, locn avg bgt
U of Hyd 54.609 MAUrduL  54.609
NERIST 145
Assam U 54.609 Tezpur U 54.609 CIT
Delhi U 54.609 Jamia Is 54.609 JNU 54.609 SPA
10.25
NITTR Che 3.6
IIAS 6
ISM, Dhan 26 NIFFT Rar
10.25 1ISc 156
10.25
10.25 IITM Gwal 10.63 NITTR Bhc
50 MGHindiU 54.609 IISER 50 NITIE 17 BOAT Mur
Central AgU
NEHU 54.609
Mizoram 54.609
Nagaland 54.609
IISER 50 SLIET 14.7 NITTR Che
Madras U 50 NITTR 7.13 BOAT
10.25 AMU 54.609 BHU 54.609 IIIT Allahbz 16.63 BOAT
10.25 VB & CU 104.609 IISER 50 ISI Kolkata 55.08 NITTR

has been announced.

inst, locn  avg bgt

Other3

3.5

10.2 IGNOU

8.71

7.13 IITD&M Jal
1.04

3.6 Punjab Ag

1.04

1.04 Ambedkar
7.13 BOAT

inst, locn  avg bgt

Total
(in crores)
124.598
14.5
225.738
15.38
15.38
271.667
0
25.63
18.98
21.38
15.38
50.09
181.63
25.63
53.39
285.669
0
54.609
54.609
54.609
15.38
183.68
15.38
0
171.19
0
97.64
304.767
341.129
2638.035

100

54.609
1.04

Rs/person

16.05107
126.9702
81.98816
1.873896
7.395653
183.0764
0
4.870031
8.581246
34.10432
14.50533
18.61459
33.40015
7.904639
9.017667
28.38495
0
225.0989
584.0535
249.015
4.072877
73.02218
2.594686
0
27.00158
0
115.1415
17.73665
41.19766
25.0957

Times

Orissa
3.940965
31.17458
20.13028
0.460091
1.81583
44.95013
0
1.195723
2.106925
8.373521
3.561445
4.570379
8.200627
1.9408
2.214078
6.969263
0
55.26779
143.4007
61.13984
1
17.92889
0.637065
0
6.629608
0
28.27031
4.35482
10.11513
6.161664

Pctg
population
7.384583
0.108639
2.619222
7.807818
1.978329
1.411638
0.131185
5.006516
2.104092
0.596372
1.008666
2.559861
5.173185
3.084504
5.632283
9.574007
0.239158
0.230786
0.088947
0.208621
3.59231
2.392907
5.638847
0.054319
6.03126
0.312027
0.806705
16.34614
7.877073
100

Pctg

budget
4.723137
0.549652
8.557051
0.58301
0.58301
10.29808
0
0.971556
0.719475
0.810452
0.58301
1.898762
6.885049
0.971556
2.023855
10.82886
0
2.070064
2.070064
2.070064
0.58301
6.962758
0.58301
0
6.4893
0
3.70124
11.5528
12.93118
100



